
VALLEY WATER DISTRICT SURPLUS SALE  
March 31, 2023 

 
Valley Water District will be selling the surplus items listed below.  Interested bidders may acquire a bid sheet at 
www.valleywaterdistrict.com or at the District office.  Items may be viewed by appointment only, please call the office to 
schedule appointment. Sealed bids must be received by 2:00 pm on Friday, March 31, 2023. The highest bidder for the 
item will be contacted on April 3, 2023, provided that the District has the right to accept or reject any and all bids for good 
cause. Items are sold "as is, where is". Full payment and removal of purchased items must be made within 10 calendar 
days after notification of award. Questions may be addressed by calling the District office, Monday - Friday, 7:00 am - 
3:30 pm, at 253-841-9698. 
 

Surplus Sale 
      

Bidder's Name:    
Phone  
Number:      

      

Item Description 
Condition of 

Item 
Surplus 
Quantity Minimum Bid  

Bid 
Quantity Total Bid 

FIELD - SHOP           

2008 Bobcat 442 Excavator 

Fair 
(Everything 

works) 1 

Minimum 
$33,000 

 1   

Details about 2008 Bobcat 442 Excavator: 
 
3500 Operating Hours 
16,538 lbs (Machine Weight) 
3395 lbs Lift Capacity 
22” Bucket 
Hydraulic Thumb 
Zero Tail Swing 
Adjustable Boom Angle 
Cabin A/C & Heat 
Pattern Select Switch (ISO/STD) 
 
New(ish) Parts: 
 
Rubber Tracks 
(2) Final Drive motors 
4’ Grading Bucket 
Alternator 

  
  

  
  


